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〇Enterprise Business (B2B) Course (Alchemist X)
No Company Name URL

1 AssetHub -
2 Manufacturing Japan Group https://www.jpngrp.co.jp/en/
3 VoicePing Inc https://voice-ping.com/en/
4 ImaCreate Co., Ltd. https://ima-create.com/en/
5 Aerosense Inc. https://aerosense.co.jp/
6 PtBio inc. https://www.pt-bio.com/?lang=en
7 Magic Shields, Inc. https://coroyawa.com/
8 Adansons Inc. https://www.adansons.co.jp/en
9 CureApp, Inc https://cureapp.co.jp/en/

10 eve autonomy, Inc. https://eveautonomy.com/en/
11 Final Aim, Inc. https://final-aim.com/
12 RIGHTHAND Co., Ltd https://righthand-baseball.com/
13 Solafune, Inc. http://solafune.com
14 K.K. Genial Technology https://www.genialtech.io/en/
15 DynaTrek, Inc. https://www.dynatrek.com

〇Deep Tech (IoT/Robotics/Mobility and others) Course (Berkeley SkyDeck)
No Company Name URL

1 Adora https://www.adora-app.com/
2 Future Co., Ltd. https://www.futuremobility.fun/home
3 ORE ore.green
4 RENATUS ROBOTICS Inc. https://www.renatus-robotics.com/
5 SMZ Inc. https://smz-ev.jp/
6 SORA Technology co., ltd https://sora-technology.com/en/
7 Elephantech Inc https://www.elephantech.co.jp/en/
8 Kailas Robotics https://kailasrobotics.com/
9 Qlay Technologies, Inc. https://qlay.ai/en

10 Gellycle Co., Ltd. https://gellycle.com/
11 Robosensor Lab, Inc. https://robosensor.net/developer/
12 Auxilart ー
13 Booon Inc. https://booon.co.jp
14 BoostDraft, Inc. https://boostdraft.com/?lang=en
15 Dinow Inc. https://www.dinow.co.jp/en/
16 Helical Fusion Co., Ltd. https://www.helicalfusion.com/en
17 IGSA, Inc. https://igsa.co.jp/en/
18 Nanofiber Quantum Technologies, Inc. https://www.nano-qt.com/en
19 PITTAN, Inc. https://pittan.life/
20 Spatial Pleasure https://spatial-pleasure.xyz
21 Thermalytica Inc. https://www.thermalytica.com/home-en/
22 TOWING Inc https://towing.co.jp/
23 Algal Bio Co.,Ltd. https://algalbio.co.jp/en/
24 endophyte Inc. https://endo-phyte.com/en/
25 Sakana Dream Inc. ー
26 Hedgehog MedTech, Inc. https://h-medtech.com/
27 ReBlue.inc https://www.linkedin.com/company/reblueinc/
28 SAKIGAKE-Semiconductor Co., Ltd. ー
29 BirthT LLC https://birtht.xyz/en/
30 Osaka Heat Cool inc. https://www.osaka-heat-cool.com/en
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〇Bio/Healthcare Course (CIC)
No Company Name URL

1 AMI Inc. https://ami.inc/en
2 Any-Edge https://viamonte1114.wixsite.com/website
3 HIKARI Lab Inc. https://www.hikarilab.co.jp/
4 Anaut Inc. https://anaut-surg.com/
5 ayumo https://ayumo.ai/en/
6 TOKIWA-Bio inc. https://tokiwa-bio.com/jp/en/
7 BiPSEE Inc. https://bipsee.co.jp/
8 FerroptoCure Inc., https://ferroptocure.com/
9 Flying Cell Co.,Ltd. ー

10 iXgene inc. https://en.ixgene.inc/
11 TKG Therapeutics, Inc. https://www.tkg-na.com/en

〇Cleantech Course (Blue Startups)
No Company Name URL

1 Alchemist Material Corp. https://www.alchemist-material.com/en
2 Aonbarr Inc. https://www.aonbarr.co.jp/en/home
3 Hello Space Co. https://hello-space.co/English/index.html
4 Panta Rhei Corporation https://www.pantarhei-nagaoka.com/
5 buoy LLC https://www.techno-labo.com/buoy_en/
6 Acoustic Innovations, Co.,Ltd. https://show-tire.com/en
7 ecologgie inc. https://ecologgie.com/en/
8 Environment Energy Co., Ltd. http://www.environment-energy.co.jp
9 JOYCLE

〇Web3 (Fintech/ Metaverse/ Marketplace and others) Course (Draper University)
No Company Name URL

1 ChancestTechno,Corp. https://www.chancest.co.jp/en
2 DataGateway Inc https://datagateway.network/home/
3 DouDouDoujin Co., Ltd. https://www.mizuku.co.jp/ddd/en/about/index.html
4 G.U.Technologies Inc. https://www.gu-tech.com/
5 GenerativeX https://gen-x.jp/
6 Kreation Inc. https://www.kreation.jp
7 Long Term Industrial Development Co.Ltd. https://www.ltid.jp/
8 Samaria Inc. https://samaria.co.jp/en/
9 woof Inc https://www.woof.tokyo/

10 SocialGood, Inc. https://socialgood.inc/
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〇Global Preparation Course (Plug and Play Japan)
No Company Name URL

1 Const Tech Inc. https://www.const-tech.co.jp/en/home
2 ProfinanSS Inc. https://vividir.io/
3 Leaflow Inc. https://leaflow.jp/en/
4 MEMORY LAB,Inc. https://memorylab.jp/
5 curioph https://curioph.com
6 Habibi, Inc. https://habibi.jp/
7 ARCS Inc. https://www.arcs-inc.jp/
8 ChiyoLive https://chiyocast.com
9 UBLOME Co., Ltd. https://ublome.com

10 iMU co.,ltd. https://www.imujapan.com/
11 REVORN Co., Ltd. https://www.revorn.co.jp/en-home
12 GOOD COFFEE FARMS INC. https://www.goodcoffeefarms.com/eng
13 Prodrone Co., Ltd. https://www.prodrone.com/
14 ZeroOne Inc. https://zeroone-1.com/
15 LUZC Inc. ー
16 MonoRevo, inc. https://corp.monorevo.jp/aboutus/
17 Beauty Terminal Inc. https://beauty-terminal.co.jp/
18 Pocketle Inc https://www.pocketle.co.jp
19 ALTURA X Inc. https://altura.co.jp/
20 MarbleXR Inc. https://marblexr.io/en/
21 TriOrb Inc. https://www.triorb.co.jp/en/
22 Computer Science Institute Co., Ltd. https://www.computer-science.co.jp/website/
23 okara technologies Co., Ltd https://okarat.jp/
24 TOYMEDICAL.,Ltd http://www.toymedical.jp/
25 contronym Inc. https://contronym.jp/
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